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Middlesex Conservation District
319 Littleton Road, Suite 205
Westford, MA 01886
(978) 303-8272

Board of Supervisors Monthly Meeting Agenda

Welcome and establish quorum
Spring Plant Sale Update:
Programs Update
FY 2019 EEA Basic Grant
Fall Program planning
District Conservationist Report
Minutes
Treasurer’s Report
Grant Administration
EEA FY 2020 Basic/Innovative
EEA FY 2021 Basic/Innovative
EEA FY 2022 ?
Supervisor Recruitment
Subcommittee reports *
Technology
Planning
75" Anniversary
April and May Field Visits?

New Business

Upcoming Events:

April 12, 2021
7:00 P.M.

All
Frances

Amy/Sue

Robert
All
All

Sue

All

All

All

All

Spring Tree Sale: April 24-May 1, 2021.

MACD Lunch and Learn May 6, 2021

Board of Supervisor’s Meeting May 10, 2021

7:00

7:05

7:15

7:20

7:30
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8:05

8:15
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8:55

Letter of Interest EEA grants deadline: May 28, 2021

Report volunteer hours for grant match
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