

Middlesex Conservation District

319 Littleton Road, Suite 205 Westford, MA 01886 (978) 303-8272

Board of Supervisors Monthly Meeting Agenda April 12, 2021 7:00 P.M.

Welcome and establish quorum	All	7:00
Spring Plant Sale Update:	Frances	7:05
Programs Update FY 2019 EEA Basic Grant Fall Program planning	Amy/Sue	7:15
District Conservationist Report	Robert	7:20
Minutes	All	7:30
Treasurer's Report	All	7:35
Grant Administration EEA FY 2020 Basic/Innovative EEA FY 2021 Basic/Innovative EEA FY 2022 ?	Sue	7:50
Supervisor Recruitment	All	8:05
Subcommittee reports * Technology Planning 75 th Anniversary	All	8:15
April and May Field Visits?	All	8:45
New Business	All	8:55

Upcoming Events: Spring Tree Sale: April 24-May 1, 2021.

MACD Lunch and Learn May 6, 2021

Board of Supervisor's Meeting May 10, 2021

Letter of Interest EEA grants deadline: May 28, 2021

Report volunteer hours for grant match

CONSERVATION - DEVELOPMENT - SELF-GOVERNMENT